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Licensee: ORLANDO'S #1 PIZZA & STEAK 

Location: Edmonton 

Address: 15163 121 Street NW  

Date Issued: March 05, 2015  

Hearing Date: December 15, 2014  

Incident Date(s): September 28, 2014 

Infraction: Liquor Licensee Handbook Section 5.3.18 

 Licensee and/or staff consuming liquor, or being under the influence of liquor or drugs, while 
on duty 

 

Ruling: subsequent to a hearing, the panel upheld a finding of a violation of Section 5.3.18 LH.  

Administrative Sanction: SUSPENSION OR FINE - $500 or 2 days 

Outcome: Fine Paid 

   

Incident Date(s): September 28, 2014 

Infraction: Gaming and Liquor Act Section 68(1)(b) 

 Sell, offer to sell or provide liquor on an unauthorized day or during unauthorized hours.  
 

Ruling: subsequent to a hearing, the panel upheld a finding of a violation of Section 68(1)(b) GLA.  

Administrative Sanction: SUSPENSION OR FINE - $6000 or 24 days 

Outcome: Fine Paid 

   

Incident Date(s): September 28, 2014 

Infraction: Liquor Licensee Handbook Section 5.3.6 a) 

 Sell or serve more than two standard size drinks to a patron at one time after 1:00 a.m.  
 

Ruling: subsequent to a hearing, the panel upheld a finding of a violation of Section 5.3.6 (a) LH.  

Administrative Sanction: WARNING 

Outcome: Accepted 

   
 
 

 


